FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD

WASHINGTON

ADDRESS OFFICIAL CORRESPONDENCE TO
) THE FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD

X ,» 1930

FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD ANNOUNCEMENT

CHANGES IN STATE BANK MEMBERSHIP:

Admitted to Memberships

2 State Bank & Trust Co., Hackensack, Ne Je, . . . .
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Voluntary Withdrawal:

6 Bank of Portal, DPortal, G&., « « « « + ¢« o -0 o o«
7 Ladoga State Bank, Ladoga, Ind.,. . « . « « « « .+ &

Merger of State Banks:
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12 Bank of Cormerce, Wasco, Oreg., nonmember, e e
has merged with :

J}t

under charter of Bank of Wasco and title of

5

Bank of Wusco, Wasco, Oreg., & member, . « . . . . .

Bank of Commerce, Wasco, Oreg., & member, . . . . . .«

Closed:
» 12 Columbia Trust Co., Salt Lake City, Utah, member, .
i
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"S PERMISSION GRANTED TO EXERCISE TRUST POWERS:
s
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Diditized for FRASER
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/

Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis

Capital |

. . $100,000

. 25,000
. 25,000

40,000
25,000

55,000

. 200,000

1- Union Market National Bank, Watertown, Mass. (Supplemental )
11 American Nationnl Bank, Austin, Tex. (Supplemental )
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Date

" 12-13-30

12-16-30
12-13-30

. 12-13-30

12-16-30

12-15-30
12-15-30





