FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD

WASHINGTON

		WASHINGTON		
		FFICIAL CORRESPONDENCE TO EDERAL RESERVE BOARD		X-1530
		FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD ANNOUNCEM WEEK ENDED DECEMBER 19, 1930		
		CHANGES IN STATE BANK MEMBERSHI	P:	
	Dis- trict		Capital	Date
4		Admitted to Membership:		
AND CHARLE	2	State Bank & Trust Co., Hackensack, N. J.,	\$100,000	12-13-30
		Voluntary Withdrawal:		
	6 7	Bank of Portal, Portal, Ga., Ladoga State Bank, Ladoga, Ind.,	. 25,000 . 25,000	12-16-30 12-13-30
		Merger of State Banks:		4
	12	Bank of Commerce, Wasco, Oreg., nonmember, has merged with	40,000	
		Bank of Wasco, Wasco, Oreg., a member, under charter of Bank of Wasco and title of	. 25,000	
		Bank of Commerce, Wasco, Oreg., a member,	. 55,000	12-13-30
		Closed:		
	12	Columbia Trust Co., Salt Lake City, Utah, member, .	. 200,000	12-16-30
		PERMISSION GRANTED TO EXERCISE TRUST POWERS:		
	1- 11		pplemental)	12-15-30 12-15-30

Digitized for FRASER

整年了海里的 教育等議院人就一至方でもなる事 やる町面 まったき、ぬかとし

http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis